The Waterside Lounge
We've Got It Covered...

To Start...

Soup of the Moment
Served with Macreddin Bakery Organic Brown Bread

To Follow...

St. Tola's Goats Cheese
Beefrootf, Macreddin Bakery Walnut Bun

Grilled Mushrooms
Wild Woodruff Aioli, Macreddin Bakery Focaccia

Macreddin Smoked Salmon
Pantry Pickles, Shaved Fennel, Trout Roe

Macreddin BLT

€6.50

€13.50

€12.00

€14.00

€14.50

Dry Cured Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes, Baby Leaves, Wild Pine Mayonnaise

Macreddin Open Steak Sandwich
Grilled Sirloin Steak, Crispy Onions, Horseradish

Organic Chicken Liver Parfait
Pantry Preserves, Macreddin Bakery Brioche

Grilled Marinated Chicken Salad
Wild House Dressing, Brown Bread Croutons

A Raw and Organic Cheese Board
Our Own Wild Fruit Preserves

To Finish...

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding

Warm Apple Pie

Chocolate Brownie, White Chocolate Ganache
Fresh Fruit Scones

Scoop of Organic Homemade Ice Cream

And perhaps an Organic Beverage...

Tea

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Green and Blacks Hot Chocolate
Herbal and Fruit Tea

Valdo Bio Organic Prosecco (glass)

De Martino Sauvignon Blanc (glass)

De Martino Cabernet Sauvignon (glass)

Serving from 12:30pm - 5:30pm

T: 0402 36444 Email: info@brooklodge.com

€15.50

€13.50

€14.00

€14.00

€6.50
€5.50
€6.50
€3.50
€2.50

€3.60
€3.60
€3.85
€3.95
€3.95
€3.60
€10.20
€8.20
€8.20

W: www.brooklodge.com
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