

## The Waterside Lounge We've Got It Covered...

## To Start...

Soup of the Moment Served with Macreddin Bakery Organic Brown Bread	€6.50
To Follow	
St. Tola's Goats Cheese Beetroot, Macreddin Bakery Walnut Bun	€13.50
Grilled Mushrooms Wild Woodruff Aioli, Macreddin Bakery Focaccia	€12.00
Macreddin Smoked Salmon Pantry Pickles, Shaved Fennel, Trout Roe	€14.00
Macreddin BLT Dry Cured Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes, Baby Leaves, Wild Pine Mayonno	€14.50
Macreddin Open Steak Sandwich Grilled Sirloin Steak, Crispy Onions, Horseradish	€15.50
Organic Chicken Liver Parfait Pantry Preserves, Macreddin Bakery Brioche	€13.50
Grilled Marinated Chicken Salad Wild House Dressing, Brown Bread Croutons	€14.00
A Raw and Organic Cheese Board Our Own Wild Fruit Preserves	€14.00
To Finish	
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding	€6.50
Warm Apple Pie Chocolate Brownie, White Chocolate Ganache	€5.50 €6.50
Fresh Fruit Scones Scoop of Organic Homemade Ice Cream	€3.50 €2.50
And perhaps an Organic Beverage	
Teg	€3.60
Americano	€3.60
Cappuccino Latte	€3.85 €3.95
Green and Blacks Hot Chocolate Herbal and Fruit Tea	€3.95 €3.60
Valdo Bio Organic Prosecco (glass)	€10.20
De Martino Sauvignon Blanc (glass) De Martino Cabernet Sauvignon (glass)	€8.20 €8.20
THE WATERSINE	

Serving from 12:30pm – 5:30pm

T: 0402 36444 Email: info@brooklodge.com W: www.brooklodge.com